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Link do produktu: https://akumulatorek.pl/akumulator-poweroad-agm-12v-12ah180a-ytx14-bs-p-528.html

Cena brutto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent
Dtugosc¢

Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢

Waga

Opis produktu

Wymiary : dt.150mm x szer.87mm x wys.145mm
Polaryzacja : +L

152,64 zt
Dostepny

do 2 dni
YTX14-BS
YTX14-BS
5902335202645
Poweroad

151 mm

87 mm

146 mm

3.54 kg

AKUMULATOR POWEROAD AGM 12V
12AH/180A YTX14-BS
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